13.3” Electronic Paper Display
•Flush Front design durable surface is allowed to disinfect by alcohol.
•LED indicator warning both side warning lights can be set based on
various alarm conditions.
•Notification hotkeys 4 notification buttons support custom notification
and function.
•Removable battery e quipped with a removable battery and an
optional charging stand.
■Specification
E-mail:sales@disign.org   /   Website: https://www.disign-store.com/
General
Dimension (W x H x D) 315 x 255 x 18 mm
Weight 760 g
Button Power, Wi-Fi, Refresh, Reset ,4 function button
Power LED Indicator R/G
Right/Left side LED Orange
Display
Panel EInk 13.3 inch Spectra 3000
Display type Reflective
Resolution 1600 (H) x 1200 (V)
Ratio 4 : 3
Active Area 270.4 x 202.8 mm
Color Black & White & Red
COMMUNICATIONS
Wireless Wi-Fi 2.4G (802.11 b/g/n) + BT4.2 + NFC (reader)
SYSTEM
Storage 8M
Operation system
RTOS
The device and the server use HTTP/
HTTPS Restful API to communicate.
POWER
Power Supply 5V 2A (USB-C)
Battery 3000 mAh
ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temperature 0℃ ~ 4 0℃
Storage Temperature -25 ℃ ~ 60℃
Model No:ES133ERBM10
(Spectra 3000) ■Features
24-07